VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » ltem 106
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Iltem 106

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Administrative and Support Services (59900)

General Management and Direction (59901)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Trust and Agency

Federal Trust

$12,218,057

$12,218,057

$9,715,028

$2,203,385
$167,990

$131,654

$12,071;166
$12,194,015

$12,671:166
$12,194,015

$9:568,137
$9,690,986

$2,203,385
$167,990

$131,654

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1, 4, 5, 6 and 29; Title 10.1, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.
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