VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 106 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 106	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$12,218,057	\$12,071,166 \$12,194,015
General Management and Direction (59901)	\$12,218,057	\$12,071,166 \$12,194,015
Fund Sources:		
General	\$9,715,028	\$ 9,568,137 \$ <i>9,690,986</i>
Special	\$2,203,385	\$2,203,385
Trust and Agency	\$167,990	\$167,990
Federal Trust	\$131,654	\$131,654

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1, 4, 5, 6 and 29; Title 10.1, Chapter 5, Code of Virginia.